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PEfEFEFR SPECTFICATIONS

HEIRETR WBRME TR =2l
i (12854 1x2 or 2x2 nm
ALY 3:S 1460~1620 nm
B ANHRAE Max. 0.1 dB
vaprad 50/50 30/70 20/80 10/90 5/95 1/99 %
BRANIRE Max. 3.7/3.7 6.4/2.3 | 8.3/1.6 [11.5/1.05| 14.5/0.4 |22.5/0.65 %
(RIRTEXHRAE PDL Max. 0.1 dB
[E]RARAE Min. 50 dB
i Min. 55 dB
RS IHER(CW) 300~2000(Higher power available upon request) mW
(T Max. 5 N
Wit SM=SMF-28e fiber
R ERE -5to +50 °C
&R -20 to +85 °C
B WEERARH  HRERISIRERE , INEE TREAAT.

* D EAASELSH  SmESEURAEEIN 0.2dB
VI I4{5 2. ORDERING INFORMATION:
OC-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A= CL=C+L band, SCL=S+C+L band Specify
B=im2EEY 12=1x2; 22=2x2 ;
C=5¢tk 01=1/99 ;02=2/98 ;05=5/95 ;10=10/90 ;20=20/80 ;35=35/65 ;50=50/50 ; SS=Specify]
D=3¢eFzsa) SM=SMF-28e fiber;
E=EExR B=Bare fiber; 9=900um ; 3=3mm
F=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
G=fE3L KA FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC LA=LC/APC SS=Specify
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